of SKAMANIA COUNTY J. MICHAEL GARVISON **AUDITOR RETURN ADDRESS** Fee: \$21.00 MANUFACTURED HOME XXTITLE ELIMINATION APPLICATION <u>icensing</u> Anyone who knowingly makes a false statement of a material fact is guilty of a felony, and upon conviction may be punished by a fine, imprisonment, or both. (RCW 46.12.210) MANUFACTURED HOME VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN) LENGTH/WIDTH(FEET) MAKE TPO / PLATE NUMBER

Doc # 2004154967

Date: 10/27/2004 11:11A Filed by: SKAMANIA COUNTY TITLE Filed & Recorded in Official Records

Page 1 of 3

PLEASE CHECK ONE TRANSFER IN LOCATION REMOVAL FROM REAL PROPERTY 25KGDS1424U 197<u>5</u> Pacfa @55322 LEGAL DESCRIPTION ON PAGE 2 LAND REAL PROPERTY TAX PARCEL 03-08-29-0-0-0 MANUFACTURED HOME WILL BE TAFFIXED REMOVED QUARTER/QUARTER SECTION . . . . PLAT NAME OR SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE LOT NUMBER OF TEGAL OWNERS

DOCUMENTON OF THE SCHOOL OF THE SC ADDITIONAL NAMES ON PAGE 3 GRANTOR(S) REGISTERED/LEGAL OWNER(S) NUMBER OF REGISTERED OWNERS 30 NAME OF REGISTERED OWNER William J. Wilkinson DOL CUSTOMER ACCOUNT NUMBER NAME OF ADDITIONAL REGISTERED OWNER Margorie E. Wilkinson ZIP CODE STATE ADDRESS m A 98610 Co. /JO1 00> Po DOL CUSTOMER ACCOUNT NUMBER NAME OF LEGAL OWNER Riverview Community Bank DOL CUSTOMER ACCOUNT NUMBER NAME OF ADDITIONAL LEGAL OWNER ZIP CODE STATE CITY 98607 Camas PO Box 1068 GRANTEE I DO SOLEMNLY ATTEST UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT I / WE AM/ARE THE REGISTERED OWNER(S) OF THIS DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMATION IS ACCURATE: Signature of Registered Owner and Title, IF APPLICABLE LLL Marjone, dditional Registered Owner and Title, IF APPLICABLE Signature of NOTARIZATION/CERTIFICATION FOR REGISTERED OWNER(S) SIGNATURE NOTAL Signed or attested EXPIRES 10118 State of Washington before me on County of PRINTED NAME OF NOTARY County/Office No. OR 7 STATE OF W AND: Notary Expiration Date DEALERSHIP POSITION/AGENT/NO 4 TITLE COMPANY CERTIFICATION I certify that the legal description of the land and ownership is true and correct per the real property records. TITLE COMPANY / PHONE NUMBER NAME (TYPED OR PRINTED) SIGNATURE / POSITION Finalize this application with a Licensing Agent within 10 calendar days of the date Title Company Representative signs. 5 BUILDING PERMIT OFFICE CERTIFICATION the manufactured home has been affixed to the real property as described. a building permit has been issued for this purpose and the attachment will be inspected upon completion. BLOG PERMIT# BLDG PERMIT OFFICE/PHONE # PRINTED 90 DATE

	TROM	SECTION 1					
MANUFACTURED HO	YEAR	MAKE	LENGTH/WIDTH		LE IDENTIFICATION NUM	MBER (VIN)	
C.55322	1975	PACFA	64 X 1	4 0	95 KGDS/4	240	
<del></del>		R					
SIGNATURE OF LEG	AL OWNER I	IDICATES CON	SENT FOR EL	MINATION	OF TITLE / REMOV	AL FROM RE	AL PROPERTY.
		and Title, IF APF		Up 1	Henre	V.P	
Signature of Additional	Legal Owner	and Title, IF APF	PLICABLE	<u> </u>		ED(O) CICNA	TUDE
NOTARY	MAP	NOTAR	IZATION/CERT	IFICATION	FOR LEGAL OWN	EK(S) SIGNA	TOKE
NI COPEL	Sta	County of PRINT NAME OF LE	on Ska	Maria	Signed or at before	me on OCF	obe 26,200y
E PUBL	C E	PRINT NAME OF LE	GAL OWNER	A LIE	_ Signature	PORAGENT	Ind The
07,17,13	by Tu	PRINT NAME OF LE	Notor	7	PRINTED NAME OF Cou	NOTARY inty/Office No. C Dealer No. C	OR 9 - 17 - 07
PROPERTY	CO. TO STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	DEAL EDGLID BOSI	TION/AGENT/NOT/	(RY		County Asse	
7 LAND DESCRIPT	TION (A lega	l description o	f the land car	be obtain	ed from the local	County Asse	
			X	/			1
			3	•		-	4
		<b>₹</b>					
8 DEALER'S REP	ORT OF SALE					DANIOSO EV	SERT AS SHOWN
I CERTIFY THAT	THIS INFORM SALES TAX I	ATION IS COR	RECT. THE VEI	HICLE IS G	WA DEALER NUMBER	DATE	OF SALE
DEALER NAME (TYPED O	R PRINTED)	<b>.</b>				- 1	
PURCHASE PRICE	- 40	SDICTION/TAX RATE		446			6 delle con A
T USE TAX E	XEMPT Sale	to a Certified T	ribal member o	n the reserva	ation (attach notarize	ed statement o	r delivery).
		IAPLICING OFF	ICE ADDRUVA	LE: CIVOLIDA	Mad NA AMMABA	·/	
Legrify that the above	e application a	opears to have b	een completed o	correctly, and	the applicant has so		
with the recording of NAME (TYPED OR PRINT)	this form.				COUNTY OFFICE/VFS	OPERATOR NUM	3ER
Anaela	Mos	er			30-01-0	<u> </u>	
SIGNATURE	0,47	loser				/O:-	27-04
10 TITLE FEES	APPLICATION	MOBILE	HOME FEE	ELIMINATION	FEE USE TAX		SUBAGENT FEES
	<u> </u>						OTAL FEES & TAX
1	Licensing Of	fice, take your of the recordir application for	application ion ng fees paid. I rm, obtain a co	f the Reco ertified cop	unty Auditor / Veh County Recording rding Office retain by of the recorded	form.	
	LICANTS:	Manufactured	d Home Applic agents charge	cation, pay e a service	Vehicle Licensing ring all required fe fee.	C3. VOI IIO	
For full Transfe	instructions or in Location	on completing , see form TD-	this form for 1 420-730, Mai	ritle Elimin nufactured	ation, Removal fro Home Application		s to its services.

Beginning at the Northeast Corner of the Southwest Quarter of the Northeast Quarter of said Section 29; thence South 00°57'38" West 135.62 feet; thence North 80°48'37" West 27.43 feet to an iron rod on the Westerly right of way line of Wind River Road and the true point of beginning; thence North 80°48'37" West 165.05 feet; thence North 00°57'38" East 77.27 feet to the Southerly line of the 300 foot strip of land acquired by the United States of America by instrument recorded in Book 27, Page 315; thence North 89°24'42" East along said South line 313.25 feet, more or less, to the East line of the Southwest Quarter of the Northeast Quarter of said Section 29; thence South 00°57'38" West 40.14 feet, more or less, to the Westerly line of Wind River Road; thence Southwesterly along the West line of Wind River Road to the true point of beginning.